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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report #: 51125503
Report Date: February 2, 2024 | 11:35 AM EST
Report Status: Complete

2004 HONDA ACCORD LX

Coupe | 4Cylinders | Gas
1THGCM71334A800814

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Gdometer: n/a

No Accident/Damage Records
Found

No U.S. History Found

No Import Record Found

Last Registered In: 0 Service Records Found
Ontario (Normal)

No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

Vehicle History Report

. Accident/Damage
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i;‘:} This vehicle history report is hased on infermiation (https://www.carfax.cafvehicle-history-data) that was reported and

- available to CARFAX Canada as of February 02, 2024 (or once ali the data was collected from cur data sources and the report was
compiete), CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of saurces across North America, and we recelve new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporls

€% There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

Registration

*  Inthe province of Québec with Normal branding.
*  Inthe province of Ontario with Nermal branding.

&% This vehicle has been registered In the following locations In Canada (listed oldest to newest):

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stofen,
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ﬁ‘! Open Recalls

safely related recall campalgns, please contact HONDA or visit Henda's wehsite,

€ No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated, For additional safety recall information and non-

Stolen Vehicle Check

i #5 This vehicle Is not actively declared stolen,

%§3 Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2004 May 3

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Québec, Canada

Canadian Renawal

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

2005 Jun 6

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Québec, Canada

Canadian Renewsal

New Owner reported
Previous Use: Personal

2012 Sep 14

Mator Vehlcle Dept.
Québec, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Reglstration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

2012 Sep 25

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Ontario, Canada

Canhadian Renewal

Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle calour noted as black

2013 Sep 29

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Ontario, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported
Previous Use: Personal

2014 Oct 2

Maotor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal

2015 Sep 29

Motor Yehicle Dept,
Ontario, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Prevlous Use: Personal

https:Ilvhr.carfax.ca/?id:RGbb3tysnaj3RSOijMbneTSO!uSgZL9

LCM712334A800874
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Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada No Repaorted Accldents™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ badge (s based en the damage records andfor branding information reperted to CARFAX Canada, The badge is available for personzl vehicles that have oniy been reglstered In Canads, and were rot, at
the tima this report was generated, declarad stolen,

This vehicle history report Is complied from multiple data sources, Itis not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its source data providers to obtaln complete Information on any one vehicle. For exarnple, there may be other title, brands,
regisirations, eclarations, accldent Infermation, service records, recall information, odometer readings or other Information where discrepancles that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and Its source data
providers recelve data and Informatton from external sources believed to be rellable, but no responsibllity s assumed by CARFAX Canadla, lts source data praviders or its agents for any errors, Inaccurades or omissions. The reports are provided
strlctly on an as-1s where-Js basts, and CARFAX Canada and iis sotirce data providers further expressly disclalm all warranties, express or implled, Including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantable quality or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this repert or [ts contents, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages In connection with any report or any Information cantalped within a report,
Including the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure te provide a report of any informatjon, Gther Information about the vehicle thatis the subject matter of this vehicle history repors, ncluding problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as ane impertant tool, along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make a better decislon about your next used car, By abtalning, revlewing and/or vsing this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the
terms and conditions In CARFAX Canada's Condlitlons of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada. Cotditions of Usa

@ 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. Alf rights reserved, Bmmﬁm@%
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